TECHNICAL DATA: 02/2017
LED Exit Signs
MexLITE Range
The ELP MexLITE range of high quality LED exit sign
luminaires is perfectly suited to modern architectural
environments and available in two sizes for 25m and
30m viewing distances. Offering ease of installation,
these luminaires feature a first fix plate. The attractive

Large = 30m viewing distance
Small = 25m viewing distance
ORDER CODES Description
25m viewing distance
 Wall/Ceiling Mounted, 3 hour duration, Maintained, Switched Maintained, Non-Maintained MXL/ESA08/M3 with complete set of EC and ISO format Legend Panels (right/left/down/up)
 Surface Mounted Wire Suspended, 3 hour duration, Maintained, Switched Maintained, Non-Maintained MXL/ESA09/M3 with complete set of EC and ISO format Legend Panels (right/left/down/up)
30m viewing distance
 Wall/Ceiling Mounted, 3 hour duration, Maintained, Switched Maintained, Non-Maintained  MXL/ESA10/M3 with complete set of EC and ISO format Legend Panels (right/left/down/up)
 Surface Mounted Wire Suspended, 3 hour duration, Maintained, Switched Maintained, Non-Maintained  MXL/ESA11/M3 with complete set of EC and SO format Legend Panels (right/left/down/up)
OPTIONS:
/DALI DALI or Self-Test emergency operation. NB: Only available on MXL/ESA10 and MXL/ESA11 (30m viewing)
/R Recessing bracket for recessed ceiling applications ( Two sizes, one for ESA08&09, one for ESA10&11)
LEGENDS:
MXL/EC/ISO Complete set of EC and ISO format legend panels (right/left/down/up)
MEXLITEDS-02-17